
RECURRING WEEKLY  

Toddler Story Time       Toddler  

Music  and Music       3-5 

Preschool Story Time       3-5 

 

DAILY CALENDAR 

Brick Builders        K-5th 

Toddler Towers                         18-36 months 

Talking Leaves Book Club: The Office of Historical Corrections by Danielle Evans  Adult 

3D Design Basics       All Ages 

Computer Basics       Adult 

Watercolor Agate       Teen 

Dungeons & Dragons: The Journey Continues    Adults 

Pony Bead Bracelets       Family 

International Day of Chess      All Ages 

Knit & Crochet Club       Adult 

Family Game & Puzzle Night      Family 

Japanese Tanabata Lanterns      Family 

Summer Olympics 2024 Archery Challenge    K-5th 

Olympic Mini Golf       Family 

 

TUE 

WED 

SAT 

 

 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

MON 

WED 

FRI 

MON 

WED 

SAT 

MON 

THU 

FRI 

MON 

WED 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1  

2  

3  

8  

10  

12  

15  

17  

20  

22  

25  

26  

29   

31  

 

6:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

 

 

5:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

 

July 
WEDGWOOD EVENT CALENDAR 


