



DAY	EVENT		TIME
	RECURRING WEEKLY		
TUE	Toddler Story Time	Toddler	6:30 p.m.
WED	Music and Music	3-5	10:30 a.m.
SAT	Preschool Story Time	3-5	10:30 a.m.
	DAILY CALENDAR		
1 MON	Brick Builders	K-5th	5:00 p.m.
2 TUE	Toddler Towers	18-36 months	5:00 p.m.
3 WED	Talking Leaves Book Club: The Office of Historical Corrections by Danielle Evans	Adult	6:30 p.m.
8 MON	3D Design Basics	All Ages	5:00 p.m.
10 WED	Computer Basics	Adult	6:00 p.m.
12 FRI	Watercolor Agate	Teen	4:00 p.m.
15 MON	Dungeons & Dragons: The Journey Continues	Adults	6:30 p.m.
17 WED	Pony Bead Bracelets	Family	5:00 p.m.
20 SAT	International Day of Chess	All Ages	2:00 p.m.
22 MON	Knit & Crochet Club	Adult	6:30 p.m.
25 THU	Family Game & Puzzle Night	Family	6:30 p.m.
26 FRI	Japanese Tanabata Lanterns	Family	5:00 p.m.
29 MON	Summer Olympics 2024 Archery Challenge	K-5th	5:00 p.m.
31 WED	Olympic Mini Golf	Family	5:30 p.m.